
Richland County Community Unit School District No. 1 
Regular & Early Dismissal Schedule 

 
2020-21 

 
 

School Regular 
Dismissal 

School 
Improvement 

Days 
 (Sept. 30, Nov. 19, 
2020, &  Feb. 11, 

2021) 

School 
Improvement 

(May 7, 2021) 

Early Dismissal 
 

Early 
Dismissal 
Weather 

Elementary 
School 

2:00 p.m. 12:15 p.m. 11:05 a.m. 1:00 p.m. 1:00 p.m. 

Middle School 2:05 p.m. 12:20 p.m. 11:10 a.m. 1:05 p.m. 1:05 p.m. 

High School *1:10 p.m. 
**1:50 p.m. 

12:05 p.m. 
 

11:00 a.m. 12:45 p.m. 
 

12:45 p.m. 
 

Bus Departure 
from St. Joseph 

1:40 p.m. 11:55 a.m. 10:55 a.m. 12:40 p.m. 12:40 p.m. 

Bus Departure  
from 
Elementary 
School 

 
1:50 p.m. 

 
12:05 p.m. 
 

 
11:05 a.m. 

 
12:50 p.m. 

 
12:50 p.m. 

 

 

*While using church sites 

**Upon return to the high school 

 
 

 

 


