## Richland County Community Unit School District No. 1 Regular & Early Dismissal Schedule

## 2020-21

School	Regular Dismissal	School Improvement Days (Sept. 30, Nov. 19, 2020, & Feb. 11, 2021)	School Improvement (May 7, 2021)	Early Dismissal	Early Dismissal Weather
Elementary School	2:00 p.m.	12:15 p.m.	11:05 a.m.	1:00 p.m.	1:00 p.m.
Middle School	2:05 p.m.	12:20 p.m.	11:10 a.m.	1:05 p.m.	1:05 p.m.
High School	*1:10 p.m. **1:50 p.m.	12:05 p.m.	11:00 a.m.	12:45 p.m.	12:45 p.m.
Bus Departure from St. Joseph	1:40 p.m.	11:55 a.m.	10:55 a.m.	12:40 p.m.	12:40 p.m.
Bus Departure from Elementary School	1:50 p.m.	12:05 p.m.	11:05 a.m.	12:50 p.m.	12:50 p.m.

<sup>\*</sup>While using church sites

<sup>\*\*</sup>Upon return to the high school